O 01N N KW —

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

T1
P13
B3
T12
P14
B8
El
T12
P3
N3
El
P14
B2
T7
T5
P15
B4
E3
P12
N2
T1
El
P3
B8
T4
P13
B3
T12
P14
N2
E3

6" Hamble

9" Lymington
1t Sandleheath
9™ Lymington
9" Lymington
10" Christchurch
6" Hamble

9™ Lymington
1** Sandleheath
1** Sandleheath
6" Hamble

9" Lymington
6" Hamble

10" Christchurch
1t Sandleheath
9™ Lymington
1** Sandleheath
1** Sandleheath
4" Eling

1** Sandleheath
6" Hamble

6" Hamble

1** Sandleheath
10® Christchurch
1t Sandleheath
9" Lymington
1t Sandleheath
9™ Lymington
9" Lymington
1** Sandleheath
1** Sandleheath

Pico Under 14

DN R W=

0
3
5.7
6
8.7

9™ Lymington
9" Lymington
1** Sandleheath
9" Lymington
4™ Eling

Alex Lomer
Mark Minors
Richard Bunt
Gareth Moore
Paul Minors
Clare Rusden
Tom Arkle
Gareth Moore
Robert Quicke
Richard Ward
Tom Arkle
Paul Minors
Jamie Barber
Josh Macklin
Isobel Quicke
Jocob Davies
Michael Chase
Rachel Bunt
Felicity Wright
Sophie Chambers
Alex Lomer
Tom Arkle
Robert Quicke
Clare Rusden
Poppy Cleall
Mark Minors
Richard Bunt
Gareth Moore
Paul Minors
Sophie Chambers
Rachel Bunt

P Minors
M Minors
R Quicke
J Davies
F Wright

George Aitkin
Ellie Stacey

James Douch
Rachel Pickup

Rebecca Oborne
Matthew Hales

James Douch
Martin Williams

Alex Barnes
David Ward

Lizi Mutter
Sally White

Rebecca Oborne
Rachel Pickup

George Aitkin
Ellie Stacey

James Douch
Sally White

J Douch
G Aitkin
R Oborne
A Barnes
L Mutter

Sailing Regatta 2005

Topper Under 14

1 0 9" Lymington
2 3 6" Hamble
3 6 1** Sandleheath

1% Sandleheath

5 11.4 10™ Christchurch

Bosun Under 18

1 3 1** Sandleheath

2 5.7 10™ Christchurch
3 11 1% Sandleheath

4 13.7 6™ Hamble

Topper Under 18
1 0 6" Hamble
3 1* Sandleheath

2
3 11.7 10" Christchurch
4

14.4 1% Sandleheath

Bosun Under 25
1 3 1% Sandleheath
2 8.7 1 Sandleheath
3 14.4 6" Hamble
Scout
Pico Topper
1 0 0
2 5.7 6
3 16.7 3
4 8.7 23.7
5 23 114
6 42 35
Explorer
Bosun Topper
1 3 3
2 13.7 0
3 5.7 11.7
4 16 48
5 16.7 48
6 42 24

G Moore

A Lomer

P Cleall

I Quicke

J Macklin

R Bunt E Stacey
C Rusden R Pickup
M Chase D Ward

J Barber M Williams
T Arkle

R Bunt

M Woodacre

T Skelley

S Chambers S White
M Hales R Ward

J Dyke S Royal
Total

0 9" Lymington
11.7 1 Sandleheath
19.7 6" Hamble

324 4™ Eling

344 10" Christchurch
77 Milford & Keyhaven
Total

6 1** Sandleheath
13.7 6" Hamble

17.4 10® Christchurch
64 4" Eling

64.7 Salisbury

66 Southampton



