Sailing Regatta 2005

1	т1	6th Hamela	Alan Laman		
1	T1 D12	6 th Hamble	Alex Lomer	C	
2	P13	9 th Lymington	Mark Minors	George Aitkin	
3	B3	1 st Sandleheath	Richard Bunt	Ellie Stacey	
4	T12	9 th Lymington	Gareth Moore	I D I	
5	P14	9 th Lymington	Paul Minors	James Douch	
6	B8	10 th Christchurch	Clare Rusden	Rachel Pickup	
7	E1	6 th Hamble	Tom Arkle		
8	T12	9 th Lymington	Gareth Moore		
9	P3	1 st Sandleheath	Robert Quicke	Rebecca Oborne	
10	N3	1 st Sandleheath	Richard Ward	Matthew Hales	
11	E1	6 th Hamble	Tom Arkle		
12	P14	9 th Lymington	Paul Minors	James Douch	
13	B2	6 th Hamble	Jamie Barber	Martin Williams	
14	Τ7	10 th Christchurch	Josh Macklin		
15	T5	1 st Sandleheath	Isobel Quicke		
16	P15	9 th Lymington	Jocob Davies	Alex Barnes	
17	B4	1 st Sandleheath	Michael Chase	David Ward	
18	E3	1 st Sandleheath	Rachel Bunt		
19	P12	4 th Eling	Felicity Wright	Lizi Mutter	
20	N2	1 st Sandleheath	Sophie Chambers	Sally White	
21	T1	6 th Hamble	Alex Lomer	5	
22	E1	6 th Hamble	Tom Arkle		
23	P3	1 st Sandleheath	Robert Quicke	Rebecca Oborne	
24	B8	10 th Christchurch	Clare Rusden	Rachel Pickup	
25	T4	1 st Sandleheath	Poppy Cleall	r	
26	P13	9 th Lymington	Mark Minors	George Aitkin	
27	B3	1 st Sandleheath	Richard Bunt	Ellie Stacey	
28	T12	9 th Lymington	Gareth Moore	Line Stateg	
29	P14	9 th Lymington	Paul Minors	James Douch	
30	N2	1 st Sandleheath	Sophie Chambers	Sally White	
31	E3	1 st Sandleheath	Rachel Bunt	Sally Willie	
51	LJ	1 Sandieneath	Racher Dunt		
Diag Ludar 14					

Pico Under 14

1	0	9 th Lymington	P Minors	J Douch
2	3	9 th Lymington	M Minors	G Aitkin
3	5.7	1 st Sandleheath	R Quicke	R Oborne
4	6	9 th Lymington	J Davies	A Barnes
5	8.7	4 th Eling	F Wright	L Mutter

-								
	Topp	Topper Under 14						
	1	0	9 th Lymington	G Moore				
	2	3	6 th Hamble	A Lomer				
	3	6	1 st Sandleheath	P Cleall				
			1 st Sandleheath					
	5	11.4	10 th Christchurch	J Macklin				
	Bosun Under 18							
	1	3	1 st Sandleheath	R Bunt	E Stacey			
	2	5.7	10 th Christchurch	C Rusden	R Pickup			
	3	11	1 st Sandleheath	M Chase D Ward				
	4	13.7	6 th Hamble	J Barber	M Williams			
	_							
		er Und						
	1	0	6 th Hamble	T Arkle				
	2	3	1 st Sandleheath	R Bunt				
	3		10 th Christchurch		e			
	4	14.4	1 st Sandleheath	T Skelley				
	Rosu	n Unde	or 75					
	1 1	3	1 st Sandleheath	S Chambers	S White			
	2	s 8.7		M Hales	R Ward			
	3	0.7 14.4		J Dyke	S Royal			
	5	1 1. 1	6 Humble	JEYRE	5 Royar			
	Scout	-						
		Pico	Topper	Total				
	1	0	0	0	9 th Lymington			
	2	5.7	6	11.7	1 st Sandleheath			
	3	16.7	3	19.7	6 th Hamble			
	4	8.7	23.7	32.4	4 th Eling			
	5	23	11.4	34.4	10 th Christchurch			
	6	42	35	77	Milford & Keyhaven			
	Explo							
		Bosu	11	Total				
	1	3	3	6	1 st Sandleheath			
	2	13.7	0	13.7	6 th Hamble			
	3	5.7	11.7	17.4	10 th Christchurch			
	4	16	48	64	4 th Eling			
	5	16.7	48	64.7	Salisbury			
	6	42	24	66	Southampton			